92048

92038

91939

92039

91940

91941

91942

91681

91943

91944

92040

91945

92074

91946

92041

91947

91948

91949

91950

91951

01/08/2019

02/08/2019

02/08/2019

02/08/2019

02/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

04/08/2019

04/08/2019

04/08/2019

05/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

08/08/2019

08/08/2019

09/08/2019

09/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

AOUT 2019.

AB VIGNIEU Challenge Perrin 32 Q 3-4%*
AB ENIEU-BOUVESSE Challenge Poulet 16 D 3-4*
GULIA Aldo, GULIA jean Claude
gagnent CHARRONDIERE Michel, CROUZET Stéphane 13/9
AB LA FORTERESSE Ch. de la Municipalité 32 D 34
ORCEL Georges, SIMIAN Lucien
gagnent GERLAT David, DAUBIGNARD David 11/10
AB MONTAGNIEU Ch. Raphaél Veyret 16 Q 3-4*
BOULE RUPEENNE ST CHEF Ch. Rolland 16 D Mixte
AB BERNIN Ch. de la Municipalité 16 D 3-4
AB LES EPARRES Ch. Roger Simon 64 S 34
GROS BALTHAZAR Gerald
gagne BENEVENUTO Marc 13/8
AB LES EPARRES Ch. Roger Bourdillon 16 D 34
PICOT Frédéric, GARNAUD Stéphane
gagnent PORCHER Gilles, GUILLAUD Christophe 13/8
AB LIBRE DE CHATTE Ch. Benjamin Mocellin 16 Q 3-4
BV HIERES/AMBY Challenge Pidron 16 D 4
SABIS Paul, SABIS Didier
gagnent BERT Daniel, BERT Delphine 13/4
AB CHEZENEUVE Ch. Francoz 32 D 3-4
AB CHEZENEUVE Ch. Genin 16 D 3-4
PASSINS SPORT BOULES Challenge Armanet 16 Q 3-4*
GRANA E, BERNARSCONI F, BORREL B, MONNERY B
gagnent MATHIEU P,GUICHERD G, GUICHERD R, PASCAL R,
BS OPTEVOZ Ch. Clément Gauthier 64 Q 3-4
AB MORETTE Challenge Patroncini 32 D Mixte
ESB LA TOUR DU PIN (Réservé Secteur) Ch. des Présidents 16 Q TD
BJ COURTENAY Challenge JM Arene 64 D TD
CLERC Christian, FERMOND Bernard
gagnent CONDRO Patrick, CONDRO Fabien, BOYAT Guillaume 13/8
BJ COURTENAY Challenge Pommeraie 32 D TD
AB VIZILLOIS Challenge Jean Danz 32 D 3-4
HOULE \]OTT.O]SL (La Motte Challenge Allouard 32 D 3-4%*
d'Aveillans) -
AB CHARETTE Ch. de la Municipalité 16 D 34
RAULT Franck, DEPIERRE André
gagnent GULIA jean Claude, GULIA Valérie 13/11
AB FRETTOISE Challenge René Jourdan 32 S 4
CHABOUD Gilbert
gagne PELLEGRIN Jean Frangois
AB FRETTOISE Challenge Baby Jourdan 32 S 34
CHARPENAY Stéphane
gagne FERMOND bernard
AB FRETTOISE Ch. de la Municipalité 32 D 34
ROLLAND M, BOUQUET D
gagnent LAURENCIN Y, SERRAILLE JL
AB GRESSE EN VERCORS Challenge Emile Mouttet 16 D 34
REGALDO Gilles, ESCALLON Patrick
gagnent FEVEVRE jean Frangois, JANIN Patrick 12/2
AB ST ROMANS (sur invitation) Challenge Barthelémy 16 Q 3-4 Mixte
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Promotion

Promotion

Promotion
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Promotion

Promotion

Promotion

Promotion

Promotion
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Promotion

Promotion

Promotion

Promotion

Promotion

Promotion

Promotion

Promotion
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919
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91954

92042

92043

91955

91956

92044

92044

91957

91958

91959

91960

91961

91962

91963

91964

91965

91682

91649

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

11/08/2019

15/08/2019

15/08/2019

15/08/2019

15/08/2019

15/08/2019

15/08/2019

15/08/2019

15/08/2019

15/08/2019

16/08/2019

17/08/2019

17/08/2019

17/08/2019

17/08/2019

17/08/2019

18/08/2019

18/08/2019

18/08/2019

19/08/2019

19/08/2019

19/08/2019

20/08/2019

AB THEYS Ch. G.Auguste & JP Col 16 D 3-4
AB VIRIEU SUR BOURBRE Ch. Vittoz Jayet 32 D 3-4
USB BEAUREPAIRE Ch. de la Municipalité 16 D 34
ARMANET P, ARMANET S
gagnent FAYANT A, GUILLON S 13/11
BOULE D'ACIER Ch. Kiki Thomas 32 Q 3-4*
AB DOMENE Challenge Kinou 32 D 3-4*
WIART Georges, MERLE Axel
COMBET Didier, KOCABOGA Mustapha 13/5
AB RENAGE Ch. de la Municipalité 16 D 3-4
AB SAINT CASSIEN Challenge Mal 8 Q 34
REYNIER J, RIZZI JP, MALCANGI M, BRET A
gagnent TIRARD-COLLET M, CHEVRON Y, SCULLINO F, BAER Y 13/7
AB ST JEAN DE MOIRANS Challenge de la Société 32 D TD
BOULE ST ONDRAS Challenge Marius Bejuis 32 Q 3-4*
BOULE ST ONDRAS Coupe de la Société 32 D 3-4*
BS OPTEVOZ Ch. Repellin - Vachet 64 S 34
MARTIN Franck
gagne THIVILLIER René 13/5
BS OPTEVOZ Ch. C cants-Artisans 32 D 34
THOLLON Christian, ROJAT Gilbert
gagnent LOURDIN Rodolphe, AIMAR Luc 13/12
JB TRAMOLE Ch. Municipalité 32 Q 3-4
JB TRAMOLE Ch. ASBT 32 S 3-4
AB LA BATIE MONTGASCON Ch. Léon Frechet 64 D 3-4
AB MONESTIER DE CLERMONT Challenge des Amis 32 S 3-4
AB ST LAURENT DU PONT Coupe du Président 32 S 34
GASTALDIN Guy
gagne DARBON Gilles 13/10
BOULE D'ETE VARACIEUX Challenge Viossat 16 Q 3-4
BOULE DU MARAIS FARAMANS Ch. Denis Montagnat-Rentier 16 Q 3-4
AS BOULES CESSIEU Ch. Camille Bel 128 D TD
AS BOULES CESSIEU Ch. Jullien Ferrand 64 D TD
BOULE RUPEENNE ST CHEF Ch. Libération 16 Q 3-4
AB VIRIVILLE Ch. Jeanne Sappey 16 Q 3-4
AS BOULES CESSIEU Ch. Charmettan 32 D 4
AS BOULES CESSIEU Ch. Trolliet 32 D 3
AB VIRIVILLE Ch. Jeanne Sappey 32 Q 3-4
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92046

92075

91968
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91683

91683

92053
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22/08/2019

22/08/2019

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

24/08/2019

24/08/2019

24/08/2019

25/08/2019

25/08/2019

25/08/2019

26/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

Loisir

Promotion

Loisir

Promotion

Promotion

Propagande

Promotion

Loisir

Promotion

Propagande

Promotion

Promotion

Promotion

Promotion

Promotion

Promotion

3-4Mixte Promotion

B RUISSEAU DOMARIN Ch. R. Laurent & Vessiller 16 Q  Vétérans
BOULE ARDENTE DU GUA G e (Bﬂzi deCour& 3y p 34
AB CRACHIER Ch. Bernard BADIN 16 Q 3-4
BJ COURTENAY Challenge Shiratti 64 D 3-4
BLANC Cédric, PEYROL Raphaél
gagnent CROUZET Stéphane , POULET Yves 13/8
BOLE MF)TTQ[SE (La Motte Challenge Suarez 32 D 3-4%*
d'Aveillans)
BOULE FROIDE DOISSIN Ch. Caimi 128 S D
BOULE FROIDE DOISSIN Ch. Augier 32 D D
PASSINS SPORT BOULES Mixte 32 D 3-4*
;\FBCIS—[TLBI?I\RI;F‘EII;I\—:\SJOZS) Challenge des Cujalas 16 Q 3-4
AB VAULX MILIEU Ch. de la Municipalité 64 S TD
BOULE FROIDE DOISSIN Ch. Guilloud 32 D 3-4
AB LE BOUCHAGE Ch. de la Municipalité 32 D 34
AB DOMENE Challenge C. Roux 32 S 3-4
AB LA BUISSE Coupe de I'été 16 D 3-4
AB L'AGNY ECLOSE Boule de I'Agny 32 S 4
AB L'AGNY ECLOSE Boule de I'Agny 32 D 3-4
AB ST JEAN DE MOIRANS Ch. de la Municipalité 16 D
ABAP AUBERIVES EN ROYANS Challenge Maistrello 32 S 3-4
BOULE ARDENTE DU GUA Challenge Converso 32 D 3-4
BOULE MUROISE Ch.Berlioux-Di Marcello 32 S TD
BV HIERES/AMBY Coupe Carrel 32 S 3-4
St CLAIR de la TOUR Challenge Julien FERRAND 64 S 3-4
DEBAUGE Daniel

gagne ARAUJO Armand 13/12
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